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Coaches:
Players (14)

NAME

Hayden Allen
Nathan Barney
Peyton Bellinger
Christopher Bond
Teagan Costello
Brandon Dodge
Nicholas Flagg
Joshua Goodwin
Lucas Hess
Hunter Kiblin
Joshua Lane
Brayden Richmond
Caleb Williams
Joel Zumbach

GRADE

10
11
10
10
12
10
12
9

12
10
10
11
9

9

Belleville Henderson
Boys Junior Varsity Basketball
2019 - 2020

HOME NUMBER

23
33
15
30
12
22
24
32
11
34
20
10
31
21

Athletics Director: Barry Davis
Assistant: Michelle Moyer

8372 County Route 75
Adams, NY, 13605
(315) 846-5121
www.bhpanthers.org

AWAY NUMBER POSITION
23 Forward
33 Forward
15 Guard
30 Forward
12 Guard
22 Guard
24 Guard
32 Forward
11 Guard
34 Center
20 Guard
10 Forward
31 Forward
21 Forward
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